
Ergebnisse Kommunalwahlen Dietzenbach 15.03.2026
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CDU 

AfD

SPD 

GRÜNE 

FDP

FW - UDS

Die Linke 

Wahlberechtigte 22,208 1,494 940 1,948 2,101 2,135 1,215 1,467 1,262 1,321 1,404 2,234 1,762 1,263 1,662

Wähler/-innen 10,028 45.2% 531 35.5% 305 32.5% 590 30.3% 491 23.4% 625 29.3% 391 32.2% 379 25.8% 312 24.7% 368 27.9% 380 27.1% 308 13.8% 280 15.9% 376 29.8% 369 22.2%

Ungültig 304 3.0% 16 3.0% 7 2.3% 18 3.1% 11 2.2% 25 4.0% 14 3.6% 12 3.2% 18 5.8% 9 2.5% 9 2.4% 18 5.8% 17 6.1% 15 4.0% 15 4.1%

Gültig 403,873 21,159 12,230 23,448 19,131 25,426 15,615 14,942 12,320 14,398 15,423 11,166 10,410 14,655 14,273
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CDU * 1,531

68,895 31.29%

AfD 924

30,492 13.85%

SPD 990

44,550 20.23%

GRÜNE 863

38,835 17.64%

FDP 252

11,340 5.15%

FW - UDS 228

10,260 4.66%

Die Linke 351

15,795 7.17%

* Lesebeispiel: für CDU gab es 1.531 unverändert abegebene Stimmzettel mit 68.895 Stimmen 
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124,649 30.9% 7,149 33.8% 4,385 4,219 28.2% 3,08235.9% 8,897 37.9% 5,284 27.6% 7,126

45,272 11.2% 2,923 13.8% 1,098 9.0% 2,699 11.5% 3,126 14.5% 2,31516.3% 2,827 11.1% 1,575 10.1% 2,351

26.9%9.1% 2,190 21.0% 3,120 21.3% 3,83325.0% 3,833 26.6% 3,941 25.6% 1,01128.0% 6,464 41.4%

27.3% 5,727 22.5% 2,350

14.8% 2,628 18.4%

94,749 23.5% 3,077 14.5% 2,685 22.0% 4,987

15.0% 2,101 18.8% 1,743 16.7% 2,17315.7% 2,022 16.4% 2,087

36.5% 4,075 27.8% 2,793 19.6%

70,456 17.5% 4,329 20.5% 1,994

22.7% 3,620 23.5% 4,381 39.2% 3,79615.1% 4,156 27.8% 3,269 26.5% 3,26721.3% 5,230

2,235 15.0% 2,13116.3% 3,563 15.2% 2,561 13.4% 5,598

21,720 5.4% 1,222 5.8% 764 6.3% 1,132 4.8% 927 6.3% 7014.9% 1,943 7.6% 1,273 8.2% 856

18.6%10.1% 954 9.2% 2,502 17.1% 2,65517.3% 2,779 19.3% 2,786 18.1% 1,13122.0% 2,888 18.5%

2.5% 724 2.9% 466

6.0% 442 3.1%

18,688 4.6% 1,137 5.4% 700 5.7% 807

4.6% 222 2.0% 159 1.5% 8815.7% 727 5.9% 909

2.2% 740 5.1% 745 5.2%

28,339 7.0% 1,322 6.3% 604

3.6% 488 3.2% 510 4.6% 2283.0% 421 2.8% 509 4.1% 5143.4% 477

3.8% 704 4.7% 5804.9% 1,363 5.8% 1,526 8.0% 1,481 8.3%

Unverändert 

angenommene

Stimmzettel

----------------------

9,694 36.9% 10,195 34.3% 10,450 37.2% 9,883

16.2% 1,340 12.9% 1,164 7.9% 1,1774.7% 1,009 7.0% 1,572 10.2% 1,8105.8% 599

31.8% 10,131 29.5% 9,762 32.9%

1,945 7.4% 1,992 6.7% 2,109 8.3%

4,962 18.9% 7,024 23.6% 6,735 24.0% 6,783 21.8% 9,327

7.5% 2,259 7.3% 2,834 8.2% 2,465

27.1% 6,505 21.9%

4,854 18.5% 5,354 18.0% 4,416 15.7% 6,422 20.7% 5,976 17.4% 5,328 17.9%

1,326 5.1% 1,750 5.9% 1,953 4.0%

2,029 7.7% 1,518 5.1% 1,331 4.7% 1,788 5.8% 1,725

7.0% 1,624 5.2% 1,719 5.0% 1,190

740.0% 2,682 7.8% 2,624 8.8%

5.0% 1,831 6.2%

1,473 5.6% 1,881 6.3% 1,112 4.0% 2,316




